
                         Jærfestivalen
1992

Herrer
Nr. Navn Klubb Poeng

1 Arne Auestad Nord Jæren HK 41,100

2 Dagfinn Karlsen Ski HK 40,050

3 Bjarne Aase Nord Jæren HK 38,100

4 Stein Folkedal Karmøy HK 35,600

5 Frode Pedersen Karmøy HK 34,500

6 Leif H Eskeland Nord Jæren HK 32,100

7 Børje Magnusson Sarpsborg HK 31,250

8 Odd A Gunderstad Karmøy HK 30,400

9 Arild Pedersen Nord Jæren HK 29,750

9 Gunnar Amdal Nord Jæren HK 29,750

11 Kjell Finnesand Nord Jæren HK 29,320

12 Tore Jan Skeie Karmøy HK 28,600

13 Magne Ruud Karmøy HK 27,500

14 Martin Tordal Nord Jæren HK 27,370

15 Sverre Thorsen Nord Jæren HK 27,000

16 Roy Berglie Nord Jæren HK 25,720

17 Knut Berger Fredrikshald HK 25,600

18 Harry Mauland Nord Jæren HK 25,35018 Harry Mauland Nord Jæren HK 25,350

19 Svein Winsvold Ski HK 24,800

20 Svein G Nilsen Karmøy HK 24,300

21 Arthur Sandvoll Nord Jæren HK 23,200

22 Stig Alvestad Nord Jæren HK 22,900

23 Bjørn Stein Nord Jæren HK 22,000

24 Bjørn Bratteli Sarpsborg HK 21,400

25 Knut Ellefsen Drammen Sportsfiske 20,600

26 Knut J Nilsen Karmøy HK 20,300

27 Torstein Schou Ski HK 19,300

28 Ole A S Olsen Nord Jæren HK 18,300

29 Dagfinn Sæthre Asker HK 15,900

30 Ole J Kristansen Karmøy HK 13,570

31 Jan Sørbøsveen Nittedal HK 7,200

Damer
Nr. Navn Klubb Poeng

1 Rose Sandvoll Nord Jæren HK 11,200

2 Randi Sørbøensveen Nittedal HK 5,400
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Junior
Nr. Navn Klubb Poeng

1
2

Største fisker
Nr. Navn Klubb Art Vekt

1 Stein Folkedal Karmøy HK ? 18,400

2 Bjarne Aase Nord Jæren HK ? 3,600

3 Frode Pedersen Karmøy HK 3,200

3

Lag
Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
1 Leif H Eskeland Nord Jæren HK 32,100

Gunnar Amdal Nord Jæren HK 29,750

Bjarne Aase Nord Jæren HK 38,100

Roy Berglie Nord Jæren HK 25,720

Total Nord Jæren HK 3 125,670

Nr Navn Klubb PoengNr Navn Klubb Poeng
2 Odd A Gunderstad Karmøy HK 30,400

Tore Jan Skeie Karmøy HK 28,600

Frode Pedersen Karmøy HK 34,500

Magne Ruud Karmøy HK 27,500

Total Karmøy HK 1 121,000

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
3 Arne Auestad Nord Jæren HK 41,100

Martin Tordal Nord Jæren HK 27,370

Sverre Thorsen Nord Jæren HK 27,000

Arthur Sandvoll Nord Jæren HK 23,200

Total Nord Jæren HK 1 118,670

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
4 Dagfinn Sæthre Asker HK 15,900

Dagfinn Karlsen Ski HK 40,050

Torstein Schou Ski HK 19,300

Svein Winsvold Ski HK 24,800

Total Mix 1 100,050



Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
5 Knut Ellefsen Drammen Sportsfiske 20,600

Knut Berger Fredrikshald HK 25,600

Bjørn Bratteli Sarpsborg HK 21,400

Børje Magnusson Sarpsborg HK 31,250

Total Mix 3 98,850

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
6 Stein Folkedal Karmøy HK 35,600

Svein G Nilsen Karmøy HK 24,300

Knut J Nilsen Karmøy HK 20,300

Ole J Kristansen Karmøy HK 13,570

Total Karmøy Hk 2 93,770

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
7 Bjørn Stein Nord Jæren HK 22,000

Arild Pedersen Nord Jæren HK 29,750

Rose Sandvoll Nord Jæren HK 11,200

Ole A S Olsen Nord Jæren HK 18,300

Total Nord Jæren Hk 2 81,250

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
8 Stig Alvestad Nord Jæren HK 22,900

Harry Mauland Nord Jæren HK 25,350

Kjell Finnesand Nord Jæren HK 29,320

Total Nord Jæren HK 4 77,570

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
9 Randi Sørbøensveen Nittedal HK 5,400

Jan Sørbøsveen Nittedal HK 7,200

Total Mix 2 12,600

Beste båtfører
Nr. Navn

1 Oddbjørn Skadberg

2
3




